
Sunshine Ordinance 
Pre-Development Property Tax, and, Post-Devlopment Property Tax 

Dated June 30th, 2014 

Project Name: 

Project Address: 

Tl F District: 

CDC Date: 

Shop and Save 

5829 S. Archer Ave. 

Archer Central 

2008-1118 

Cert Completion Date: 2010-1215 

PIN Taxes Due Tax 
One Year Amount 

Prior to CDC 
Approval 

19-09-317 -086-oooo 1 2007 1 17,347.40 

19-09-317-087-0000 2007 172,037.65 .. 
19-09-317-088-0000 2007 91,049.13 

19-09-317-089-0000 ~ 

19-09-317-090-0000 ~ 

Taxes Due 
Third Year 
After Cert. 

of 
Completion 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2013 

.. 

Tax 
Amount 

19,537.93 

103,653.13 

2,180.78 

131,869.59 

Comments 


